AAC 2025. — 25th Zagreb Open
Results (stage 2 - Vuksin Sipak)

Pos.

St. No.

Name

M12 (1900m, 70m)

535
301
689
287
690
318
608
829
250
332
589
331
333
532
830
395

Tot Erik

Pali¢ David

Hahn Zalédn

Rako Jure

Hahn Marton
Sedej Ziga

Binder Lorenz
Gierl Zacharias
Kaniski Roko
Zmdlnig Valentin
Angermann Anton
Schultze Leopold
Ruin Samuel
Koleti¢ Vid

R&dl Maximilian
Vukmanovi¢ Martin

M14 (2700m, 110m)

1.

-

SCLENOUAWLN

537
592
319
593
175
819
536
834
692
610
691

Otmaci¢ Juraj
Sandrisser Jakob
Obid Anze
Angermann Valentin
Knavs Urban
Serafini Emanuele
Tot Luka

Rakow Justus
Borocz-Kiss Daniel
Reindl Leo
Schreiner Baldzs

M16 (5400m, 140m)

1.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

@O N VRN

633
566
710
348
347
434
225
565
709
632
112
470
764
611
435
471
763
795

Kélner Anze
Vicariotto Mattia
Moser Alessandro
Asmus John
Bizzozero Gioele
Giudici Gabriele
Kainzbauer Maximilian
Viel Tobia

Pagliari Cristiano
Sedej Rok
Granzotto Carlo
Trinajsti¢ Karlo
Reiner Benjamin
Maier Marc
Apollonio Daniele
Vuki¢ Roko
Meizer Jannik

N. N.

M18 (7300m, 250m)

1.

©

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

©NOU RN

351
877
472
352
714
437
438
637
570
546
713
473
228
229
136
569
636
749
796

Malnati Liam
Armanini Domenico
Gojmerac Luka
Romagna Giulio
Gianelle Marco

Kalc Rado

Ferluga Matej
Bizjak Bozo
Collodel Ettore
Lesjak Karlo
Scalzotto Francesco
Solenic¢ki Gabrijel
Danninger Bastian
Lauer Yannis
Angermann Tobias
Bombardelli Gabriel
Sedej David

Mézes Botond Cseg6
N. N.

M20 (8400m, 300m)

1.
2.

531
688

Milkovi¢ Patrick
Jankovics Gabor

M21B (5400m, 140m)

1.

695

Hahn Méariusz

Class

M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12

M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14

M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16

M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18

M20
M20

M21B

Club

JAP

Vihor

Paksi

Vihor

Paksi

OK Azimut

SUK

AA-Team Bayern
Maksimir

SUsoO

NF Villach

SUSO

SUSoO

JAP

AA-Team Bayern
KAP

JAP

NF Villach

OK Azimut

NF Villach

OK Komenda
AA-Team Friuli Venezia Giulia
JAP

AA-Team Bayern
Paksi

SUK

Paksi

AA-Team Slovenija

AA-Team Veneto

AA-Team Trentino-Sudtirol
AA-Team Ticino

AA-Team Ticino

AA-Team Friuli Venezia Giulia
AA-Team Bayern

AA-Team Veneto

AA-Team Trentino-Sudtirol
AA-Team Slovenija
Orienteering Tarzo

AA-Team Hrvatska

AA-Team Karnten

SUK

AA-Team Friuli Venezia Giulia
AA-Team Hrvatska

AA-Team Karnten

AA-Team Steiermark

AA-Team Ticino

AA-Team Trentino-Sudtirol
AA-Team Hrvatska

AA-Team Ticino

AA-Team Trentino-Sudtirol
AA-Team Friuli Venezia Giulia
AA-Team Friuli Venezia Giulia
AA-Team Slovenija

AA-Team Veneto

JAP

AA-Team Trentino-Sudtirol
AA-Team Hrvatska

AA-Team Bayern

AA-Team Bayern

AA-Team Kérnten

AA-Team Veneto

AA-Team Slovenija

AA-Team Zala

AA-Team Steiermark

JAP
Paksi

Paksi

Country Time 2 Time+

CRO
CRO
HUN
CRO
HUN
SLO
AUT
GER
CRO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CRO
GER
CRO

CRO
AUT
SLO
AUT
SLO
ITA

CRO
GER
HUN
AUT
HUN

SLO
ITA
ITA
SuI
SUI
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
CRO
AUT
AUT
ITA
CRO
AUT
AUT

SUI
ITA
CRO
SUI
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
CRO
ITA
CRO
GER
GER
AUT
ITA
SLO
HUN
AUT

CRO
HUN

HUN

16:
17:
19:
23:
24:
26:
26:
28:
30:
34:
76:
85:

105

27
32
32
33
35
38
46
47
62
64

41:
43:
43:
43:
44
47:
63:
63:
71:
77:
81:
83:
91:

109
144

51
53
55

56:
61:
61:
63:

69:
71:
71:
73:
80:
82:
87:
89:

93

103
119

52

02
11
53
58
10
42
48
04
00
13
23
59
152
dns

mp

:07
125
157
:08
127
122
131
143
136
138
mp

04
21
28
36
48
54
08
45
27
34
19
20
57
133
112
dns
dns
dns

:02
123
:07

:50

dns

148
142

147

+01:
+03:
+07:
+08:
+10:
+10:
+12:
+13:
+18:
+60:
+69:
+89:

+05:
+05:
+06:
+08:
+11:
+19:
+20:
+35:
+37:

+02:
+02:
+02:
+03:
+06:
+22:
+22:
+30:
+36:
+40:
+42:
+50:
+68:
+103:

+02:
+04:
+05:
+10:
+10:
+12:
+16:
+18:
+20:
+20:
+22:
+29:
+31:
+36:
+38:
+42:

+15:

09
51
56
08
40
46
02
58
11
21
57
50

50
01
20
15
24
36
29
31

21
05
26
45
53
57
16
25
39
41
13
02
22
12
37
48

54

17.06.2025 12:53:43
Created with OEvent


http://www.oevent.org/

Noukwn

140
141

388
305
511
297
415

Sittlinger Michael
Steinwender Jakob
Rako Duje

Zderi¢ Hrvoje

Pali¢ Krista
Perkovi¢ Dalibor
Kristo Lovro
Jurani¢ Dejan

M21E (11100m, 450m)

717
355
790
766
641
718
357
216
791
477
478
574
476
575
441
440
573
144
356
233
576
442
232
479
769
770
371
640
789

Dallavalle Roberto
Gattoni Giovanni
Greiner Gustav
Binder Martin
Hribar Andraz
Gaio Paride
Astori Mattia
Baath Ole

Szalay Levente
Vujani¢ Filip
Vujani¢ Josip
Michelin Thomas
Horvat Lobel
Mogno Pietro
Nicolo Liva

Tamai Marco
Bittarello Michele
Lerchegger Bernhard
Nembrini Luca
Narnberger Julian
Mutterle Filippo
Loner Marco
Brandl Lorenz
Siljevinac Gabriel
Sittlinger Michael
Polster Thomas
Gotthardt Daniel
Jevsevar Martin
Greiner Moritz

M35 (8400m, 300m)

1.

11.
12.
13.
14.

© NG R WD

558
705
624
557
538
464
484
174
793
780
217
428
396
427
206
543
539
120
218

Franco Michele
Cipriani Andrea
Kélner Blaz
Marson Riccardo
Pongrac Branimir
Vukoni¢ Bojan
Deli¢ Petar
Churkin Sergey
Pacher Hannes
Greiner Markus
Neumdiller Mathias
Crucil Giacomo
Stankovski Dalibor
Valpiani Davide
Bushnell Adam
Novosel Ivan

Tot Nikola

Peni¢ Ivan Ivo
R&dI Rudolf

M45 (6400m, 240m)

345
468
562
693
467
107
707
400
222
762
627
887
767
321
221
782
431
927
607
500
722
385
249
276

Maddalena Stefano
Markulinéi¢ Predrag
Pin Roland

Kiss Gabor

Kaniski Tomislav
Ievstafiev Oleksandr
Pradel Roberto
Vodopija Goran
Kérner Ralph

Huss Arno
JevsSevar Bojan

De Nadai Mauro
Polster Josef

Sedej Matej
Danninger Tobias
Proske Herwig
Serafini Ivan

Pust Tomaz

Unegg Franz
Juri¢an Vedran
Boneccher Fabrizio
Gveri¢ Ivan
Vukeli¢ Bojan
Santi¢ Domagoj

M21B
M21B
M21B
M21B
M21B
M21B
M21B
M21B

M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

AA-Team Karnten
AA-Team Kéarnten
Vihor

KAP

Vihor

OKM

Vihor

JEL

AA-Team Trentino-Sudtirol
AA-Team Ticino

AA-Team Steiermark
AA-Team Kéarnten

AA-Team Slovenija

AA-Team Trentino-Sudtirol
AA-Team Ticino

AA-Team Bayern

AA-Team Steiermark
AA-Team Hrvatska

AA-Team Hrvatska

AA-Team Veneto

AA-Team Hrvatska

AA-Team Veneto

AA-Team Friuli Venezia Giulia
AA-Team Friuli Venezia Giulia
AA-Team Veneto

AA-Team Steiermark
AA-Team Ticino

AA-Team Bayern

AA-Team Veneto

AA-Team Friuli Venezia Giulia
AA-Team Bayern

AA-Team Hrvatska

AA-Team Kérnten

AA-Team Karnten

HSV Spittal

AA-Team Slovenija

AA-Team Steiermark

AA-Team Veneto

AA-Team Trentino-Sidtirol
AA-Team Slovenija

AA-Team Veneto

JAP

AA-Team Hrvatska

AA-Team Hrvatska

OK Komenda

AA-Team Steiermark
AA-Team Steiermark
AA-Team Bayern

AA-Team Friuli Venezia Giulia
KAP

AA-Team Friuli Venezia Giulia
WCH

JAP

JAP

KAP

AA-Team Bayern

AA-Team Ticino
AA-Team Hrvatska
AA-Team Veneto
Paksi

AA-Team Hrvatska

AA-Team Trentino-Sudtirol
KAP

AA-Team Bayern

AA-Team Kéarnten
AA-Team Slovenija
AA-Team Veneto

AA-Team Karnten

OK Azimut

AA-Team Bayern

AA-Team Steiermark
AA-Team Friuli Venezia Giulia
OK Komenda

SUK

OK Varazdin

AA-Team Trentino-Sudtirol
KAP

Maksimir

BJE

AUT
AUT
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

ITA
SuI
AUT
AUT
SLO
ITA
SUI
GER
AUT
CRO
CRO
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
SUI
GER
ITA
ITA
GER
CRO
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT

ITA

ITA

SLO
ITA

CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
AUT
AUT
GER
ITA

CRO
ITA

GBR
CRO
CRO
CRO
GER

SUI
CRO
ITA
HUN
CRO

ITA

CRO
GER
AUT
SLO
ITA

AUT
SLO
GER
AUT
ITA

SLO
AUT
CRO
ITA

CRO
CRO
CRO

55:07
64:04
91:45
99:03
110:45
161:44
dnf

mp

76:14
78:26
80:21
83:11
83:42
84:13
84:52
86:47
87:19
88:09
88:18
102:53
103:19
104:10
105:01
109:38
111:03
113:39
116:19
119:17
135:16
135:21
141:03

dns
dns

dns
mp

67:45
68:57
72:24
76:57
77:38
78:58
79:46
82:31
99:28
106:23
107:44
108:16
112:14
165:31
dns
mp

mp

mp

mp

51:49
55:53
59:39
60:09
61:26
63:09
64:36
64:52
65:47
66:22
68:39
69:38
72:00
72:12
72:37
73:43

74:09
76:19
83:01
86:57
89:12
90:47
91:35

+02:20
+11:17
+38:58
+46:16
+57:58
+108:57

+02:12
+04:07
+06:57
+07:28
+07:59
+08:38
+10:33
+11:05
+11:55
+12:04
+26:39
+27:05
+27:56
+28:47
+33:24
+34:49
+37:25
+40:05
+43:03
+59:02
+59:07
+64:49

+01:12
+04:39
+09:12
+09:53
+11:13
+12:01
+14:46
+31:43
+38:38
+39:59
+40:31
+44:29
+97:46

+04:04
+07:50
+08:20
+09:37
+11:20
+12:47
+13:03
+13:58
+14:33
+16:50
+17:49
+20:11
+20:23
+20:48
+21:54
+22:12
+22:20
+24:30
+31:12
+35:08
+37:23
+38:58
+39:46



25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

540
594
840
104
195
247

744
111
628
561
124
694

Leovac Josip
Angermann Martin
Lauer Thorsten
Antal Kristof
Pobega Davor
Peharda Domagoj
Mazi¢ Boris

Mézes Tibor Sélyom
Drazenovi¢ Zdravko
Zupan Gregor
Peretto Tommaso
Friessnig Joachim
Aradi Tamas

M55 (4800m, 160m)

521
454
369
678
844
303
402
596
897
866
372
370
182
544
845
677
248
128
414

Pretto Pierantonio
Smulders Marco
Gusel Franz
Radovanovic Slobodan
Casanova Valerio
Gobec Karlo

Miokovi¢ Mile

Kihr Gottfried

Muller Werder Claude
Lerchegger Helmut
Scherr Bruno
Gotthardt Christian
Boncina Igor

Sandalj Rafael

Lexen Dieter
Janos$evi¢ Zoran
Merunka Darko
Lukaci¢ Ivo

Saflin zdravko

M65 (3800m, 140m)

1.

387

Jeli¢ Mladen

M70 (2600m, 80m)
1.
2.
3.

OPEN LONG (8400m, 300m)

1.

OPEN SHORT (2800m, 110m)

CEONO G AWM

847
862
296

185
150
907

612
925
920
196
613
924
851
116
852

Zonato Stefano
Hartinger Sepp
Mesic¢ Ivica

Ustar Jure
Schiel Phillip
Miller Fynn

Reiner Glnter
Lauer Jara
Schorr Carina
Ugrin Maja
Reiner Claudia
Gierl Gesine
Lauer Claudia
Zeitler Kerstin
Rakow Christiane

W12 (1900m, 70m)
1.

@NO U AW

273
274
818
609
591
590
164
334
833

Santi¢ Veronika
Santi¢ Viktoria
Sessi Beatrice
Binder Annika
Hohenwarter Anna
Angermann Paula
ErZzen Izabela
Sturm Maja

R&dI Marie

W14 (2700m, 110m)
1.

-

CvmNO VAW

320
275
288
836
499
835
837
383
533
176
863

Bizjak Julija
Santi¢ Gloria
Ban Nera
GeiBler Marie
Juri¢an Nika
Narvaez-Pattantyls Emma
Gierl Emilie
Gveri¢ Maja
Posedi Helena
Bondina Vianez
Eckhart Anna

W16 (4600m, 150m)

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

M65

M70
M70
M70

OPEN LONG
OPEN LONG
OPEN LONG

OPEN SHORT
OPEN SHORT
OPEN SHORT
OPEN SHORT
OPEN SHORT
OPEN SHORT
OPEN SHORT
OPEN SHORT
OPEN SHORT

w12
wi2
w12
w12
w12
w12
w12
w12
w12

w14
w14
wi4
wi4
w14
w14
w14
wi4
wi4
w14
wi4

JAP
NF Villach
AA-Team Bayern

OK Tivoli
Maksimir
Vihor
AA-Team Zala

AA-Team Slovenija
AA-Team Veneto
AA-Team Steiermark
Paksi

PWT Italia

KOvz

HSV Spittal
MGM

AA-Team Bayern
Vihor

KAP

NF Villach

OLG Sé&uliamt
AA-Team Steiermark
HSV Spittal

HSV Spittal

OK Komenda
JAP

AA-Team Bayern
MGM

Maksimir
Maksimir

JEL

KAP

AA-Team Bayern
AA-Team Steiermark
Vihor

OK Komenda
AA-Team Steiermark
OLG Rymenzburg

SUK

AA-Team Bayern
AA-Team Bayern
OK Tivoli

SUK

AA-Team Bayern
AA-Team Bayern

AA-Team Bayern

BJE

BJE

AA-Team Friuli Venezia Giulia
SUK

NF Villach

NF Villach

SoK

SUsSoO

AA-Team Bayern

OK Azimut

BJE

Vihor

AA-Team Bayern
OK Varazdin
AA-Team Bayern
AA-Team Bayern
KAP

JAP

OK Komenda
AA-Team Steiermark

CRO
AUT
GER

SLO
CRO
CRO
HUN

SLO
ITA

AUT
HUN

ITA

NED
AUT
SRB
GER
CRO
CRO
AUT
SUI

AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
CRO
GER
SRB
CRO
CRO
CRO

CRO

GER
AUT
CRO

SLO
AUT
SUI

AUT
GER
GER
SLO
AUT
GER
GER

GER

CRO
CRO
ITA

AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
GER

SLO
CRO
CRO
GER
CRO
GER
GER
CRO
CRO
SLO
AUT

91:58
98:51
105:18
111:28
121:47
dns
dns
dns

mp
mp
mp
mp

47:12
53:41
53:55
55:33
55:41
58:31
61:38
63:03
63:24
63:31
64:33
69:09
71:33
74:26
74:40
76:23

dns

mp

mp

86:18

32:44
63:49
117:16

136:02

dns

29:49
30:03
53:29
56:03
59:04
62:29
64:10
104:58
139:39

13:09
14:47
21:11
30:01
30:49
31:14
41:17
70:56

dns

27:10
29:47
32:41
33:40
40:42
46:28
52:23
52:34
54:56
58:56

dns

+40:
+47:
+53:
+59:
+69:

+06:
+06:
+08:
+08:
+11:
+14:
+15:
+16:
+16:
+17:
+21:
+24:
+27:
+27:
+29:

+31:
+84:

+00:
+23:
+26:
+29:
+32:
+34:
+75:
+109:

+01:
+08:
+16:
+17:
+18:
+28:
+57:

+02:
+05:
+06:
+13:
+19:
+25:
+25:
+27:
+31:

09
02
29
39
58

05
32

14
40
14
15
40
21
09

38
02
52
40
05
08
47



R S TN
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487
486
635
712
227
436
787
848
350
711
568
849
567
765
253
850
634
874
785
768
747
786
349
534

Deli¢ Dora

Deli¢ Sara

Erzen Nika

Corona Gioia
Noller Lara

Sessi Giorgia
Asseg Sophia
Simon Nele

Hohl Luna
Candotti Elisa
Perotto Lucia

Von Keutz Anne
Carlet Anna

Reiner Helena
Kaniski Greta

Rodl Magdalena
Jarc Ajda
Peschedasch Emma
Eckhart Anna
Sandrisser Hannah
Mézes Emese Csenge
Leipold Noemi
Castelli Selina
Budi Ana

W18 (5100m, 160m)

1.

11.
12.
13.
14.

©NOU R WN

639
638
354
353
716
231
788
474
475
571
572
715
439
230
875

Kolner Brina

Erzen Nea

Rossetti Lorenza
Baumgartner Lucia
Ognibeni Chiara
Eckert Nele
Csepke Dora

Rako Paola

Juri¢an Ema
Causin Giorgia

Dal Toeé Rachele
Pagliari Nicole
Dainese Sofia
Narvaez-PattantyUs frisz
Pretto Celeste Nike

W21B (5000m, 140m)

1.

Nouhwn

183
390
184
393
299
541
394
306
142

Kalan Ustar Katja

Zderi¢ Tajana

Boncina Abigael Vanessa
Ivanac Aleksandra
Lipovac Andrea

Tot Tea

Ivekovi¢ Lusiana

Gobec Kimi Maria

Pust Petra

W21E (8600m, 330m)

655
797
720
359
444
644
643

480
719
236
482
645
443
358
792
579
578
483
234
547
794
416
577

Lindig Stanja
Martenson Lydia
Palumbo Martina
Quadri Valentina
Fignon Giulia

Flerin Drevensek Mojca
Obid Neza

Indola Linda

Pavlin Paula

Dalfollo Debora

Kraus Sophie

Vukeli¢ Dora

Pogacar Ana Pia

Patini Arianna
Arpagaus Arianna
Kovarova Lenka

Corso Giada

Tinelli Melania
Stambuk Zdenka Petra
Geiger Lara

Lesjak Jelena
Ostermeyer Patrizia
Sipina Halper Monika Martina
Ferrante Gaia

W35 (7300m, 250m)

1.

o uhwnN

761
466
430
706
344
798

Binder Ursula
Vukmanovi¢ Vinka
Sancin Federica
Paris Nausica
Bertozzi Elena
Kailbauer Eva

w16
w16
w16
w16
w16
w16
w16
w16
w16
w16
w16
w16
w16
W16
w16
w16
w16
w16
w16
W16
w16
w16
w16
w16

wis
wis
wis
wis
wis
wis
wis
wis
wis
wis
wis
wis
wis
wis
wis

w21B
w21B
W21B
W21B
w21B
w21B
W21B
W21B
W21B

W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E

W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35

AA-Team Hrvatska
AA-Team Hrvatska
AA-Team Slovenija
AA-Team Trentino-Sidtirol
AA-Team Bayern

AA-Team Friuli Venezia Giulia
AA-Team Steiermark
AA-Team Bayern

AA-Team Ticino

AA-Team Trentino-Sudtirol
AA-Team Veneto

AA-Team Bayern

AA-Team Veneto

AA-Team Karnten
Maksimir

AA-Team Bayern

AA-Team Slovenija
AA-Team Trentino-Sudtirol
AA-Team Steiermark
AA-Team Kérnten
AA-Team Zala

AA-Team Steiermark
AA-Team Ticino

JAP

AA-Team Slovenija
AA-Team Slovenija
AA-Team Ticino

AA-Team Ticino

AA-Team Trentino-Sudtirol
AA-Team Bayern

AA-Team Steiermark
AA-Team Hrvatska
AA-Team Hrvatska
AA-Team Veneto

AA-Team Veneto

AA-Team Trentino-Sudtirol
AA-Team Friuli Venezia Giulia
AA-Team Bayern

AA-Team Trentino-Sudtirol

OK Komenda
KAP

OK Komenda
KAP

Vihor

JAP

KAP

Vihor

OK Komenda

SSV Planeta Radebeul
AA-Team Steiermark
AA-Team Trentino-Sidtirol
AA-Team Ticino

AA-Team Friuli Venezia Giulia
AA-Team Slovenija
AA-Team Slovenija
AA-Team Bayern

AA-Team Hrvatska
AA-Team Trentino-Sudtirol
AA-Team Bayern

AA-Team Hrvatska
AA-Team Slovenija
AA-Team Friuli Venezia Giulia
AA-Team Ticino

AA-Team Steiermark
AA-Team Veneto

AA-Team Veneto

AA-Team Hrvatska
AA-Team Bayern

JAP

AA-Team Steiermark

JEL

AA-Team Veneto

AA-Team Kéarnten

AA-Team Hrvatska

AA-Team Friuli Venezia Giulia
AA-Team Trentino-Sudtirol
AA-Team Ticino

AA-Team Steiermark

CRO
CRO
SLO
ITA
GER
ITA
AUT
GER
SUI
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
AUT
CRO
GER
SLO
ITA
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
SUI
CRO

SLO
SLO
SUI
SUI
ITA
GER
AUT
CRO
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA

SLO
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO

GER
AUT
ITA
SUI
ITA
SLO
SLO
GER
CRO
ITA
GER
CRO
SLO
ITA
SUI
AUT
ITA
ITA
CRO
GER
CRO
AUT
CRO
ITA

AUT
CRO
ITA
ITA
SUI
AUT

37:00
37:51
46:59
48:07
48:44
50:46
51:51
57:06
58:59
59:04
61:27
61:54
62:52
64:52
68:24
76:08
82:57
85:22
88:41

dns

dns

mp
mp

40:10
40:45
42:18
42:22
48:09
50:31
55:42
58:07
59:00
62:40
64:15
68:58
75:15
78:14

mp

87:13
92:36
101:12
123:21
123:32
129:29
162:21
dns
mp

79:17
82:45
82:48
83:20
86:39
88:03
94:45
96:22
97:12
98:20
98:43
101:25
101:46
102:00
108:58
109:07
110:13
116:21
117:56
130:22
153:45
169:24
dns
mp

72:23
75:58
79:38
82:08
88:16
90:02

+00:
+09:
+11:
+11:
+13:
+14:
+20:
+21:
+22:
+24:
+24:
+25:
+27:
+31:
+39:
+45:
+48:
+51:

+00:
+02:
+02:
+07:
+10:
+15:
+17:
+18:
+22:
+24:
+28:
+35:
+38:

+05:
+13:
+36:
+36:
+42:
+75:

+03:
+03:
+04:
+07:
+08:
+15:
+17:
+17:
+19:
+19:
+22:
+22:
+22:
+29:
+29:
+30:
+37:
+38:
+51:
+74:
+90:

+03:
+07:
+09:
+15:
+17:

51
59
07
44
46
51
06
59
04
27
54
52
52
24
08
57
22
41

35
08
12
59
21
32
57
50
30
05
48
05
04

23
59
08
19
16
08

28
31
03
22
46
28
05
55
03
26
08

43
41
50
56

39
05
28
07

35
15
45
53
39



10.
11.
12.
13.

922
559
625
177
626
560
781
398
399
219
429
397
921
384

GeiBler Uta

Galvan Lisa

Jarc Martina

Zavasnik Nika

Kmetec Barbara
Zanetello Irene
Greiner-Léschnigg Irene
Stankovski Ivana

Zgela Putnikovi¢ Marijana
Pattantyus-Abrahdm Margit
Marzolini Michela
Berzenji Sanda

Burrell Teresa

Gerjevi¢ Lana

W45 (5400m, 160m)

1.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

© NG R WD

346
469
564
432
485
630
563
252
433
799
783
676
401
224
291
510
308
163
277
181
294
413
629
251
843
708
923
302
295
263
595

Spinelli Tulla

Jantar Sonja

Uliana Francesca
Zambiasi Clizia
Bedekovi¢ Tankovi¢ Martina
Hribar Anica

Terren Francesca
Cini Fabiana

van Buuren Nadia
Allwinger Tunde
Boros-Berr Judit
Petrovic Natasha
Stani¢ Suzana
Grifoni Milena

Rako Sabina

Cindri¢ Perkovi¢ Jasminka
Kocei¢ Trinajsti¢ Daria
Plavéak Ana

Santi¢ Nikolina
Zupan Romana

Ban Petra

Korper Sabina

Hacin Kolner Irena
Jaksi¢ Mirka

Lenz Olga

Sibiglia Katiuscia
Danninger Alexandra
Horbec Ivana
Kovaci¢ Ana

Jbzsa Dorottya
Sandrisser Elisabeth

W55 (3900m, 120m)

1.

o kwnN

403
846
304
373
392
545
386
597
298

Jazvi¢ Miokovi¢ Marija
Weber Petra

Gobec Neda

Scherr Hildegard
Tlijagev Zeljka

Fabek Branka
Ebenspanger Emilija
Pegan Bernadett
Kucinac Teodora

W65 (2600m, 80m)

1.

865

Steinlechner Elisabeth

W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35

w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45
w45

W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55

W65

AA-Team Bayern
AA-Team Veneto
AA-Team Slovenija
OK Komenda
AA-Team Slovenija
AA-Team Veneto
AA-Team Steiermark
KAP

KAP

AA-Team Bayern
AA-Team Friuli Venezia Giulia
KAP

AA-Team Bayern
KAP

AA-Team Ticino
AA-Team Hrvatska
AA-Team Veneto
AA-Team Friuli Venezia Giulia
AA-Team Hrvatska
AA-Team Slovenija
AA-Team Veneto
Maksimir

AA-Team Friuli Venezia Giulia
AA-Team Steiermark
AA-Team Steiermark
MGM

KAP

AA-Team Bayern
Vihor

OKM

Vihor

Sok

BJE

OK Komenda

Vihor

JEL

AA-Team Slovenija
Maksimir

AA-Team Bayern
AA-Team Trentino-Sudtirol
AA-Team Bayern
Vihor

Vihor

MOM

NF Villach

KAP

AA-Team Bayern
Vihor

HSV Spittal

KAP

JAP

KAP

NF Villach

Vihor

AA-Team Steiermark

GER
ITA

SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA

AUT
CRO
CRO
GER
ITA

CRO
GER
CRO

SUI

CRO
ITA

ITA

CRO
SLO
ITA

CRO
ITA

AUT
AUT
SRB
CRO
GER
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO
GER
ITA

GER
CRO
CRO
HUN
AUT

CRO
GER
CRO
AUT
CRO
CRO
CRO
AUT
CRO

AUT

92:26
97:34
97:45
102:14
108:05
109:15
121:56
dnf

dns
mp
mp
mp
mp

57:27
61:56
66:24
72:28
77:28

82:14
82:18
86:47
88:09
88:14
88:24
89:19
89:34
90:15
92:35
92:54
93:19
95:04
97:17
109:27
114:25
117:20
120:35
122:23
127:14
129:27
dns
dnf

mp

mp

54:10
55:55
60:13
65:29
76:15
113:42
dns
mp

mp

58:53

+20:
+25:
+25:
+29:
+35:
+36:
+49:

+04:
+08:
+15:
+20:
+21:
+24:
+24:
+29:
142
+30:
+30:
+31:
+32:
+32:
+35:
+35:
+35:
+37:
+39:
+52:
+56:
+59:
+63:
+64:
+69:
+72:

+30

+01:
+06:
+11:
+22:
+59:

03
11
22
51
42
52
33

29
57
01
01

47
51
20

47
57

07
48
08
27
52
37
50
00
58
53
08
56
47
00

45
03
19
05
32



